Elite Heroes in training

| LastName

|Time

| Category

| Gender

Pos FirstName Gender Pos
1 Travis Dalrymple 00:55:08 Elite Male 1
2 Jordan Bold 00:56:45 Elite Male 2
3 Ryan Whitehurst 01:00:16 Elite Male 3
4 Liam Theunissen 01:00:54 Elite Male 4
5 Gabriella Holmes 01:04:44 Elite Female 1
6 Taryn Goulding 01:05:20 Elite Female 2
7 Corbyn Marais 01:06:45 Elite Male 5
8 Benjamin Holmes 01:06:52 Elite Male 6
9 Eric Le Roux 01:06:53 Elite Male 7
10 Oliver Higgins 01:07:37 Students Male 8
11 Lindsay Combrink 01:11:34 Elite Female 3
12 Travis Turpin 01:14:56 Elite Male 9
13 shaun evans ambrose 01:15:07 Elite Male 10
14 Kerry Cahill 01:15:19 Elite Female 4
15 Patrick Thompson 01:15:46 Elite Male 11
16 Victoria Clark 01:17:17 Elite Female 5
17 Brandon Armstrong 01:17:50 Elite Male 12
18 Kyle Kleynhans 01:17:50 Elite Male 13
19 Jonathan Higgins 01:17:52 Adults Male 14
20 Daniela Vonkeman 01:18:53 Elite Female 6
21 Tracey Oellermann 01:18:53 Elite Female 7
22 Katja Vonkeman 01:18:53 Students Female 8
23 Leah Vonkeman 01:18:53 Elite Female 9
24 Quintin Dreyer 01:19:14 Elite Male 15
25 Marko Ballantyne 01:19:35 Elite Male 16
26 Johannes Sutherland 01:26:58 Elite Male 17
27 Tamryn Meyer 01:27:24 Elite Female 10
28 Nicole Stander 01:31:32 Elite Female 11
29 Connor Liebenberg 01:33:20 Elite Male 18
30 Jessica Jacobs 01:34:07 Elite Female 12



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Thomas Lee
Adri

Taryn
ShareF
Paige
Charlene
Jeramie
Tyron

Johan

Gabriella

Classen

Naude

Hillermann

Horner

Marais

Van Dam

Higgins

Marimuthu

Jansen van rensburg

Holmes

01:39:26
01:45:48
01:46:18
01:56:50
01:57:02
02:27:15
02:27:15
03:09:54

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Students
Students
Elite
Elite
Elite

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

19
13
14
15
16
17
20
21



