Elite Heroes in training

					<u> </u>	
Pos	FirstName	LastName	Time	Category	Gender	Gender Pos
	1 Travis	Dalrymple	00:55:08	Elite	Male	1
	2 Jordan	Bold	00:56:45	Elite	Male	2
	3 Ryan	Whitehurst	01:00:16	Elite	Male	3
	4 Liam	Theunissen	01:00:54	Elite	Male	4
	5 Gabriella	Holmes	01:04:44	Elite	Female	1
	6 Taryn	Goulding	01:05:20	Elite	Female	2
	7 Corbyn	Marais	01:06:45	Elite	Male	5
	8 Benjamin	Holmes	01:06:52	Elite	Male	6
	9 Eric	Le Roux	01:06:53	Elite	Male	7
	10 Oliver	Higgins	01:07:37	Students	Male	8
	11 Lindsay	Combrink	01:11:34	Elite	Female	3
	12 Travis	Turpin	01:14:56	Elite	Male	9
	13 shaun evans	ambrose	01:15:07	Elite	Male	10
	14 Kerry	Cahill	01:15:19	Elite	Female	4
	15 Patrick	Thompson	01:15:46	Elite	Male	11
	16 Victoria	Clark	01:17:17	Elite	Female	5
	17 Brandon	Armstrong	01:17:50	Elite	Male	12
	18 Kyle	Kleynhans	01:17:50	Elite	Male	13
	19 Jonathan	Higgins	01:17:52	Adults	Male	14
	20 Daniela	Vonkeman	01:18:53	Elite	Female	6
	21 Tracey	Oellermann	01:18:53	Elite	Female	7
	22 Katja	Vonkeman	01:18:53	Students	Female	8
	23 Leah	Vonkeman	01:18:53	Elite	Female	9
	24 Quintin	Dreyer	01:19:14	Elite	Male	15
	25 Marko	Ballantyne	01:19:35	Elite	Male	16
	26 Johannes	Sutherland	01:26:58	Elite	Male	17
	27 Tamryn	Meyer	01:27:24	Elite	Female	10
	28 Nicole	Stander	01:31:32	Elite	Female	11
	29 Connor	Liebenberg	01:33:20	Elite	Male	18
;	30 Jessica	Jacobs	01:34:07	Elite	Female	12

31	Thomas Lee	Classen	01:39:26	Elite	Male	19
32	Adri	Naude	01:45:48	Elite	Female	1:
33	Taryn	Hillermann	01:46:18	Elite	Female	14
34	ShareF	Horner	01:56:50	Elite	Female	1:
35	Paige	Marais	01:57:02	Elite	Female	10
36	Charlene	Van Dam	02:27:15	Students	Female	1
37	Jeramie	Higgins	02:27:15	Students	Male	20
38	Tyron	Marimuthu	03:09:54	Elite	Male	2
	Johan	Jansen van rensburg		Elite	Male	
	Gabriella	Holmes		Elite	Female	